Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
Ei-U2484
Regular-Size Modular Box Platform (MBP)
with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor,
4 x GbE, 1 x mPCIe, 1 x HDMI, and 1 x DP
 � Storage 2 x 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD drive bays (with RAID 0/1
support)

40
40
Ordering Information
 � Ei-U2484 UNO-2484G-7531AE with WISE-PaaS/EdgeLink and
8000 tags
iDoor Modules
 � PCM-24S2WF-BE 802.11 a/b/g/n 2T2R with Bluetooth 4.0, half-size
mPCIe, 2-port SMA
 � PCM-24S23G-AE 6-band HSPA cellular module with GPS, SIM holder,
2 x SMA
Industrial IoT Gateways
Expansion Modules
UNO-2484G-EKBE
Secondary expansion stack with support for
4 x iDoor modules (3 x mPCIe slots)
UNO-2484G-PCIEAE
Secondary expansion stack with support for
1 x PCIe x4 card
UNO-2484G-S2AE
Secondary expansion stack with support for
2 x swappable HDDs/SSDs
Specifications
General
Ports 4 x iDoor (3 x mPCIe only)
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm/7.8 x 5.6 x 1.6 in
Weight 400 g/0.08 lb
Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140 °F)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-2484G-EKBE Secondary expansion stack with support for 4 x iDoor
Specifications
General
Ports 1 x PCIe x4 slot for half-size PCIe card (167 x 111 mm)
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm/7.8 x 5.6 x 1.6 in
Weight 400 g/0.08 lb
Power consumption 15W max.
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 50 °C/32 ~ 122 °F (depending on expansion card)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-2484G-PCIEAE Secondary expansion stack with PCIe x4
Specifications
General
Ports 2 x external swappable HDD/SSD storage
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm/7.8 x 5.6 x 1.6 in
Weight 400 g/0.08 lb
Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140 °F)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-2484G-S2AE Secondary expansion stack with support for 2 x external
swappable HDDs/SSDs
Front view
Side view